
 
 
 
 

Los Angeles Unified School District Office of 
Parent and Community Services 

 
Community Advisory Committee (CAC) Meeting Schedule 

2021-22 School Year 
 

The CAC meetings will be held by Zoom Webinar during the months of August and September from 
10:00 am-1:00pm.  After September 30, 2021, we will continue to monitor the Governor’s order. 

 

 
Community Advisory Committee Training and Regular Meeting Dates: 

10:00 am-1:00pm 3rd Wednesday of the month 
Training Regular 

Wednesday, July 21 and 28, 2021 
(Orientation)  

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 
(Election of Officers) 

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 (Training) Wednesday, September 15, 2021 
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 (Training) Wednesday, November 17, 2021  
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 (Training) Wednesday, January 19, 2022 
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 (Training) Wednesday, March 16, 2022 
 Wednesday, May 18, 2022 
 Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

 
Executive Committee/Officers Meeting Dates:     (Agenda Planning) 

10:00 am-12:00pm 4th Wednesday of the month 
September 22, 2021 October, 27, 2021 
November 17, 2021 (after regular meeting) December TBD  

(Tentatively following the Dec. 15, 2021 Training) 
January 26, 2022 February 23, 2022 
March 23. 2022 April 27, 2022 
May 25, 2022 June 15, 2022 (3rd Wednesday) 

 
CAC Subcommittee Dates: 

Subcommittees will meet the 1st Wednesday of each month 
October 6, 2021 November 3, 2021 
December 1, 2021 January 12, 2022 
February 2, 2022 March 2, 2022 
April 6, 2022 May 4, 2022 

 
 

 
 
 

Officers reviewed September 1, 2021 
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